
36.60

1
2
.5

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

1
7
.5

7
.5

1
5

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

7
.5

7
.5

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

1
5

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

7
.5

2
9
.9
7

3
0
.0
3

3
0

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
5

1
5

1
5

1
5

1
5

1
5

2
0
.9
3

1
1
.9
9

7
.5

1
1
.9
9

7
.5

7
.5

1
5
.3
9

7
.5

1
5

1
2
.5

7
.5

7
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

7
.5

7
.5

1
2
.5

1
5

8
.5

15.06

12.5 12.5

15

15

15 15

15.11

24.87

21.95

15 15

15 15 15

151515

15 12

15

15

15 15

15

1515 22.24

15

25.1915

1515

15 15

15.11

15.06

24.92

24.89

24.91

25.2

25.22

14.99

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

12.5 12.5

25

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

17.5

6.35

5.26
4
.6
3

4
.2
5

4
.2
5

4
.2
5

5
.1
8

3
.6
6

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

850

453m²

851

450m²

852

450m²

853

450m²

854

450m²

855

374m²

856
189m²

857
189m²

860

450m²

861

450m²

862

450m²

863

450m²

864

451m²

865

453m²

866

450m²

867

450m²

868

450m²

869

450m²

870

370m²

871
187m²

872
187m²

873

311m²

874

875

450m²

876

450m²

877

450m²

878

450m²

879

451m²

880

517m²

881

375m²

882

375m²

883

464m²

884

375m²

885

375m²

886

375m²

887

375m²

888

450m²

889

375m²

890

450m²

891

375m²

892

375m²

893

450m²

894

375m²

895

313m²

896

313m²

897

375m²

898

313m²

899
188m²

900
188m²

901

313m²

902

313m²

903

313m²

904

313m²

37.00 37.10 37.20 37.40

37.50

37.50

37.50

37.5037.30

37.10

36.9036.60

36.70 36.90
37.10

37.40 37.60

37.90

38.00

38.00

38.10

38.10

37.9037.50
37.10

36.9036.70

37.90

37.90

38.00

38.10

38.10

38.10

38.20

38.20

38.20

38.20

38.50 38.60 38.60 38.50

38.10

38.10

38.20

38.30

38.30

38.30

38.30

38.40

38.40

38.40

38.40

5.2
6

3.6610.04

5
.7
2

5
.8
3

353m²
4.4

4.4

4
.1

0
.6
1

Site
Housing

Grouped
Potential

850

453m²

851

450m²

852

450m²

853

450m²

854

450m²

855

374m²

856
189m²

857
189m²

860

450m²

861

450m²

862

450m²

863

450m²

864

451m²

865

453m²

866

450m²

867

450m²

868

450m²

869

450m²

870

370m²

871
187m²

872
187m²

873

311m²

874

875

450m²

876

450m²

877

450m²

878

450m²

879

451m²

880

517m²

881

375m²

882

375m²

883

464m²

884

375m²

885

375m²

886

375m²

887

375m²

888

450m²

889

375m²

890

450m²

891

375m²

892

375m²

893

450m²

894

375m²

895

313m²

896

313m²

897

375m²

898

313m²

899
188m²

900
188m²

901

313m²

902

313m²

903

313m²

904

313m²

353m²

Site
Housing

Grouped
Potential

37.50

37.50

38.40

38.25

38.25

38.25 38.50
38.00 38.75

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.25

36.00 37.00 38.00 38.00 38.00

37.00

36.00 37.00

36.00 37.00

37.50

36.75

38.25

38.00

37.75

36.60

1
2
.5

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

1
7
.5

7
.5

1
5

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

7
.5

7
.5

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

1
5

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

7
.5

2
9
.9
7

3
0
.0
3

3
0

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
5

1
5

1
5

1
5

1
5

1
5

2
0
.9
3

1
1
.9
9

7
.5

1
1
.9
9

7
.5

7
.5

1
5
.3
9

7
.5

1
5

1
2
.5

7
.5

7
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

1
2
.5

7
.5

7
.5

1
2
.5

1
5

8
.5

15.06

12.5 12.5

15

15

15 15

15.11

24.87

21.95

15 15

15 15 15

151515

15 12

15

15

15 15

15

1515 22.24

15

25.1915

1515

15 15

15.11

15.06

24.92

24.89

24.91

25.2

25.22

14.99

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

12.5 12.5

25

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

17.5

6.35

5.26
4
.6
3

4
.2
5

4
.2
5

4
.2
5

5
.1
8

3
.6
6

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

37.00 37.10 37.20 37.40

37.50

37.50

37.50

37.5037.30

37.10

36.9036.60

36.70 36.90
37.10

37.40 37.60

37.90

38.00

38.00

38.10

38.10

37.9037.50
37.10

36.9036.70

37.90

37.90

38.00

38.10

38.10

38.10

38.20

38.20

38.20

38.20

38.50 38.60 38.60 38.50

38.10

38.10

38.20

38.30

38.30

38.30

38.30

38.40

38.40

38.40

38.40

5.2
6

3.6610.04

5
.7
2

5
.8
3

4.4

4.4

4
.1

0
.6
1

R
O

A
D

D
O

L
E

Y
 

ALBIZIA   GROVE

LUZULA       GROVE

D
O

L
E

Y
  

  
 

  
R

O
A

D

B
E

N
D

IG
O

 
  

  
B

O
U

L
E

V
A

R
D

PATENS             GROVE

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

STAGE 14
Preliminary

Ref: 99579sa-181e   Date: 24/09/2024   © Copyright

TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY - Whilst every care has been taken with the preparation of these particulars, which are believed to be 
correct, they are in no way warranted by the selling agent or its clients in whole or in part and should not be construed as forming part of 
any contract. Any intending purchasers are advised to make necessary enquiries to satisfy themselves on all matters in this respect. All areas 
and dimensions are subject to survey. *Full retail prices are as advertised. The promotional advertised price excludes an incentive as noted 
as either a land rebate or builder incentive or other. Any rebate is only applicable on selected lots and is paid at settlement. 
Sales Agent: Parcel Realty Pty Ltd (ABN 66 153 825 542). Licence number: 64283.

Footpath

Road

39.50

*

LEGEND

Retaining Wall
Red Asphalt

Rain Garden

Lot Level

Road Level
Location
Street Tree

Restrictive Covenant
Padmount Site & 129BA 
Western Power

Stage 14 - Release 1

Stage 14 - Release 2

Future Release

Housing Authority Retained

Land by Others

Potential Group Housing Site

Preferred Garage Location

Existing Trees

Garage Location
Mandatory

39.50

Land by Others

beenyupgrove.com.au
ALEXIS BUCKLEY-CARR 0411 618 906 | abuckleycarr@parcelproperty.com.au
THANH NGUYEN  0414 288 165 | tnguyen@parcelproperty.com.au
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